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ANEXO VIII 

 

QUADRO DE METAS DE INVESTIMENTOS (EM R$) 

Ano Água Esgoto

Melhorias do 

sistema 

existente

Total              

Acumulado

Ano 01 958.072,24 3.769.005,64 509.676,77 5.236.754,65

Ano 02 1.204.889,51 7.268.155,54 509.676,77 14.219.476,48

Ano 03 1.458.662,84 18.033.399,38 509.676,77 34.221.215,47

Ano 04 473.616,21 3.934.463,67 509.676,77 39.138.972,12

Ano 05 479.421,65 3.990.527,96 509.676,77 44.118.598,51

Ano 06 1.012.488,60 4.447.959,67 509.676,77 50.088.723,56

Ano 07 488.380,33 4.108.281,84 54.685.385,72

Ano 08 494.143,12 4.163.662,42 59.343.191,26

Ano 09 497.753,26 4.224.102,46 64.065.046,98

Ano 10 224.890,69 287.158,56 64.577.096,23

Ano 11 254.231,87 691.260,83 65.522.588,93

Ano 12 478.959,53 291.260,83 66.292.809,28

Ano 13 229.468,58 295.363,09 66.817.640,95

Ano 14 232.199,37 295.363,09 67.345.203,41

Ano 15 260.711,54 699.465,36 68.305.380,31

Ano 16 235.541,17 300.832,78 68.841.754,26

Ano 17 236.701,33 302.200,20 69.380.655,79

Ano 18 487.958,25 304.935,05 70.173.549,09

Ano 19 240.052,51 307.669,89 70.721.271,49

Ano 20 942.053,14 10.309.037,31 81.972.361,93

Ano 21 243.315,26 311.772,15 82.527.449,35

Ano 22 267.525,94 630.381,42 83.425.356,71

Ano 23 440.797,26 318.609,26 84.184.763,23

Ano 24 500.792,59 321.344,11 85.006.899,92

Ano 25 252.803,63 322.711,53 85.582.415,08

Ano 26 254.076,17 325.446,37 86.161.937,62

Ano 27 279.350,19 659.097,27 87.100.385,08

Ano 28 460.778,30 332.283,48 87.893.446,86

Ano 29 261.513,58 333.837,96 88.488.798,41

Ano 30 862.789,27 5.334.864,33 94.686.452,01

Sub-total 14.713.937,91 76.914.453,46 3.058.060,63

 

 


